
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

SOUSTONS

4

C1813

10:30

633931,00

08/06/18
Gran Fondo

664931

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 18

Hora de Suelta:

4846156,00

30
18

FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist
ESP 15-225065 12:46:44 2 7588661 OBJETIVO 1400RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL1/2 D C1 0,0732704,7855 1.000,00

ESP 16-220036 07:39:20 3 7588662 OBJETIVO 1400RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL2/2 D C1 0,1464443,9544 629,91
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